
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
134 
113 
177 
133 
183 
144 
148 
122 
143 
128 
110 
180 
114 
116 
109 
111 
142 
104 
101 
195 
149 
117 
132 
164 
169 
112 
123 
196 
146 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Atiqa Mir 
Francisco Puerta 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Alfie Ward 
Liam Ohanlon  
Henry King 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ari Kallenberg 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence 
Charlie Page 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ben Karajkovic  
Samar Chopra  
Agustin Puerta  
Theodore Constantinou  
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Tadeas Prochazka  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Arshi Gupta  
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Aaron Mason  
Shahid Cheurfa  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Rayan Al Bani 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Hamad Khoramifar 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
9 
5 
9 
6 
6 
9 
9 
8 
5 
6 
8 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
2 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
46.522 
46.548 
46.564 
46.593 
46.601 
46.604 
46.652 
46.720 
46.724 
46.751 
46.771 
46.786 
46.821 
46.834 
46.925 
46.978 
47.021 
47.129 
47.166 
47.245 
47.296 
47.313 
47.373 
47.421 
47.502 
47.732 
48.022 
48.041 
48.152 

Diff 

0.026 
0.042 
0.071 
0.079 
0.082 
0.130 
0.198 
0.202 
0.229 
0.249 
0.264 
0.299 
0.312 
0.403 
0.456 
0.499 
0.607 
0.644 
0.723 
0.774 
0.791 
0.851 
0.899 
0.980 
1.210 
1.500 
1.519 
1.630 

Gap 

0.026 
0.016 
0.029 
0.008 
0.003 
0.048 
0.068 
0.004 
0.027 
0.020 
0.015 
0.035 
0.013 
0.091 
0.053 
0.043 
0.108 
0.037 
0.079 
0.051 
0.017 
0.060 
0.048 
0.081 
0.230 
0.290 
0.019 
0.111 

Last Tm 
46.566 
46.548 
46.947 
46.685 
46.664 
46.604 
47.454 
47.219 
46.754 
46.829 
47.187 
46.786 
48.614 
47.059 
47.647 
46.978 
47.060 
47.129 
47.279 
47.314 
47.296 
47.663 
47.626 
47.421 
47.765 
47.732 
48.745 
48.243 
48.268 

Total Tm 
7:18.735 
7:16.436 
7:20.854 
7:09.711 
7:45.384 
7:38.484 
7:18.978 
7:07.107 
7:17.561 
7:12.199 
7:06.997 
7:11.996 
7:35.508 
7:18.458 
7:35.393 
7:39.451 
7:36.897 
7:38.378 
7:24.729 
7:40.769 
7:41.050 
7:42.948 
7:39.982 
4:22.991 
7:29.616 
7:42.913 
7:00.036 
7:06.892 
7:23.194 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 10:55:55 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

MINI 

Qualilfying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:51 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
177 
134 
110 
148 
133 
113 
183 
109 
149 
143 
104 
180 
101 
169 
128 
116 
122 
146 
114 
117 
142 
132 
196 
111 
195 
123 
112 
144 

164 

Name 
Francisco Puerta 
Baptiste Augustin 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Atiqa Mir 
Alfie Ward 
Ben Karajkovic  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Theodore Constantinou  
Ava Lawrence 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Shahid Cheurfa  
Ari Kallenberg 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Hamad Khoramifar 
Charlie Page 
Arshi Gupta  
Agustin Puerta  
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Samar Chopra  
Tadeas Prochazka  
Rayan Al Bani 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Liam Ohanlon  

Aaron Mason  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

MINI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
46.797 
46.779 
46.801 
46.818 
46.921 
46.990 
47.028 
47.317 
47.100 
46.841 
47.186 
47.029 
47.313 
47.185 
47.066 
46.885 
47.099 
48.147 
46.877 
47.844 
47.080 
48.137 
48.244 
47.345 
47.457 
48.246 
47.791 
47.217 

Total Tm 
9:55.993 
9:56.108 
9:57.279 
9:57.490 
9:59.068 

10:01.291 
10:01.383 
10:01.904 
10:01.941 
10:02.106 
10:03.644 
10:03.996 
10:04.384 
10:06.952 
10:07.400 
10:08.042 
10:10.095 
10:11.738 
10:11.797 
10:12.019 
10:13.153 
10:14.431 
10:15.248 
10:15.286 
10:19.557 
10:20.320 

9:57.902 
10:11.522 

Diff 

0.115 
1.286 
1.497 
3.075 
5.298 
5.390 
5.911 
5.948 
6.113 
7.651 
8.003 
8.391 

10.959 
11.407 
12.049 
14.102 
15.745 
15.804 
16.026 
17.160 
18.438 
19.255 
19.293 
23.564 
24.327 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.115 
1.171 
0.211 
1.578 
2.223 
0.092 
0.521 
0.037 
0.165 
1.538 
0.352 
0.388 
2.568 
0.448 
0.642 
2.053 
1.643 
0.059 
0.222 
1.134 
1.278 
0.817 
0.038 
4.271 
0.763 
1 Lap 

13.620 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 111, 116, 128, 142, 169 & 195 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:49:14 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.115 

Avg. Speed 

67.265 

Best Lap Tm 

46.779 

Best Speed 

71.417 

Best Lap by 

134 - Baptiste Augustin 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:58:54 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 10:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
134 
177 
148 
110 
149 
133 
143 
113 
116 
122 
164 
180 
144 
109 
111 
101 
128 
117 
169 
195 
142 
114 
146 
196 
123 

183 
132 
104 
112 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Francisco Puerta 
Henry King 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Aaron Mason  
Ava Lawrence 
Liam Ohanlon  
Ben Karajkovic  
Samar Chopra  
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Ari Kallenberg 
Arshi Gupta  
Shahid Cheurfa  
Tadeas Prochazka  
Agustin Puerta  
Charlie Page 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Rayan Al Bani 

Alfie Ward 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Theodore Constantinou  
Enzo Rodriguez 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

11 
8 

Best Tm 
46.899 
46.933 
46.928 
46.972 
46.960 
46.946 
46.994 
46.686 
46.993 
47.023 
47.195 
47.199 
47.068 
47.219 
47.502 
47.430 
47.124 
47.663 
47.258 
47.449 
47.252 
47.163 
47.872 
48.185 
48.237 

47.038 
47.622 

Total Tm 
11:44.075 
11:44.128 
11:45.271 
11:45.300 
11:46.190 
11:46.332 
11:46.580 
11:46.620 
11:48.260 
11:49.542 
11:51.830 
11:53.273 
11:53.418 
11:54.336 
11:56.006 
11:56.109 
11:56.811 
11:58.274 
11:58.322 
11:58.463 
11:58.943 
12:02.909 
12:03.777 
12:06.335 
12:14.132 

9:23.595 
7:37.397 

40.988 

Diff 

0.053 
1.196 
1.225 
2.115 
2.257 
2.505 
2.545 
4.185 
5.467 
7.755 
9.198 
9.343 

10.261 
11.931 
12.034 
12.736 
14.199 
14.247 
14.388 
14.868 
18.834 
19.702 
22.260 
30.057 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.053 
1.143 
0.029 
0.890 
0.142 
0.248 
0.040 
1.640 
1.282 
2.288 
1.443 
0.145 
0.918 
1.670 
0.103 
0.702 
1.463 
0.048 
0.141 
0.480 
3.966 
0.868 
2.558 
7.797 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No.114 & 169 - 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No.114, 123, 132 & 142- 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 2:22:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.053 

Avg. Speed 

66.429 

Best Lap Tm 

46.686 

Best Speed 

71.559 

Best Lap by 

113 - Atiqa Mir 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:19:49 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 12:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
177 
133 
149 
143 
116 
148 
113 
110 
134 
180 
122 
164 
144 
128 
169 
183 
114 
142 
109 
101 
111 
104 
196 
146 
195 
112 
132 
123 

117 

Name 
Francisco Puerta 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Henry King 
Atiqa Mir 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Aaron Mason  
Liam Ohanlon  
Ari Kallenberg 
Shahid Cheurfa  
Alfie Ward 
Charlie Page 
Agustin Puerta  
Ben Karajkovic  
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Samar Chopra  
Theodore Constantinou  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Tadeas Prochazka  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Rayan Al Bani 

Arshi Gupta  

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

ROOKIE 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

6 

Best Tm 
46.925 
46.870 
46.801 
46.916 
46.869 
46.886 
46.868 
46.970 
46.844 
46.877 
47.058 
47.093 
46.870 
47.007 
47.226 
46.886 
46.883 
47.171 
47.087 
47.143 
47.357 
47.198 
47.818 
47.783 
47.819 
47.685 
47.737 
48.157 

47.764 

Total Tm 
13:16.154 
13:17.111 
13:17.416 
13:17.830 
13:18.306 
13:20.539 
13:20.617 
13:21.143 
13:21.368 
13:22.073 
13:22.286 
13:22.457 
13:22.668 
13:22.873 
13:26.994 
13:27.313 
13:27.417 
13:27.617 
13:27.762 
13:27.974 
13:28.343 
13:29.149 
13:36.878 
13:37.853 
13:38.052 
13:38.575 
13:41.114 
13:44.258 

5:43.734 

Diff 

0.957 
1.262 
1.676 
2.152 
4.385 
4.463 
4.989 
5.214 
5.919 
6.132 
6.303 
6.514 
6.719 

10.840 
11.159 
11.263 
11.463 
11.608 
11.820 
12.189 
12.995 
20.724 
21.699 
21.898 
22.421 
24.960 
28.104 

DNF 

Gap 

0.957 
0.305 
0.414 
0.476 
2.233 
0.078 
0.526 
0.225 
0.705 
0.213 
0.171 
0.211 
0.205 
4.121 
0.319 
0.104 
0.200 
0.145 
0.212 
0.369 
0.806 
7.729 
0.975 
0.199 
0.523 
2.539 
3.144 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 132 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 4:57:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.957 

Avg. Speed 

67.139 

Best Lap Tm 

46.801 

Best Speed 

71.383 

Best Lap by 

149 - Arhaan Koreishi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:27:36 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 14:20 


